
Salmon, crab, avocado, sesame
seeds, topped with masago

SUNSET (i/o)

Salmon, white fish, crab, cream
cheese, scallions

WET & WILD (s/o)

Eel, salmon skin & masago topped
with BBQ eel, ss & eel sauce

ROBYTO (i/o)

Spicy tuna, scallion & masago
SPICY TUNA (s/o)

Crab, avocado, cucumber & ss
CALIFORNIA (i/o)

Wet & wild roll topped with tuna,
avocado &special spicy sauce 

STA. ROSA ROLL (i/o) Salmon, tuna & cc, avocado, ss, topped
with dried bonito flakes, eel sauce 

GION (i/o)

California roll topped with tuna,
salmon, tilapia & avocado 

RAINBOW (i/o)

Salmon, salmon skin & avocado
CRUNCHY (s/o)

Raw roll 
Salmon, cc, avocado, topped with
salmon, avocado, seaweed & masago

ALASKA SPECIAL (i/o)

Eel, salmon skin, avocado, topped
with mango & masago

CHOPSTIX ROLL (i/o)

Salmon, tempura shrimp, cc,
topped with homemade crab salad

LAGUNA (s/o)

Tuna roe, shrimp in panko, cream
cheese, masago topped with mix
salmon tempura, crab & noodles 

GEISHA ROLL 

Crab, tuna, eel in sweet temp., masago,
with avocado, ss, cc, scallions, topped
with house dressing 

KAMAKURA (i/o)

Eel, crab, ebi. cc, scallions, topped
with temp. shrimp & premier sauce

OSAKA (i/o)

Tuna, crab, cc, topped with masago,
temp. shrimp & special sauce

2020 ROLL (i/o)

31.00

32.00

32.00

30.00

30.00

Crab & salmon in tempura, cc,
avocado, cucumber. Topped with
banana and boogy salad

KUARESMA (i/o) 32.00

Zacanaten

(NEW)

28.00

30.00

30.00

27.00

22.00

31.00

30.00

30.00

Raw roll 

26.00

32.00

30.00



Salmon, masago, avocado, cc,
topped with tempura shrimps

TOKYO TEMPURA (s/o)

Eel, tilapia, wakame, cc, roll wrapped
in salmon and fried in sweet tempura,
topped with crab salad & eel sauce

CURACAO (s/o)Eel, tilapia, wakame, cc, roll wrapped
in salmon and fried in sweet tempura,
topped with crab salad & eel sauce

ZACANATEN (no rice)

Eel, temp. shrimp, masago, cc,
scallions, roll in tempura  &eel sauce

2009 ROLL (s/o)

Crab, tuna fried, little roll in panko
with rice outside, cc, masago. Topped
with temp. flakes, garlic sauce,
scallions, smoked salmon & mango. 

BABY ROLL (i/o)
(Curaçao Animal Rights Foundation)
C.A.R.F (i/o)

Salmon, cc, ss, tamago, avocado, roll
fried in sweet tempura. Topped with
garlic sauce, scallion, smoked salmon,
masago & fried shrimps 

DUSHI ROLL (s/o)

Shrimp & tilapia in panko, cc, masago.
Topped with tuna, avocado, smoke
salmon, banana en mix sauce  

DIAMOND (i/o)

Crab in sweet crust, cc, tamago, ss,
avocado. Topped with mango & tuna in
special sauce 

CRAZY ROLL  (i/o)

Smoked salmon, masago, shrimp & crab in
panko, cc, ss. Topped with fried crab &
spicy mayo 

PRIMO ROLL (i/o)
Eel, shrimp & crab tempura, cc, ss.
Topped with ebi and our famous
'premier' sauce

PREMIER  (i/o)

Premier roll topped with homemade
crab salad

ROXY (i/o)

Premier roll with smoked salmon, ss, cc,  
scallions. Topped with tempura flakes &
slightly spicy premier sauce. No ebi
topping

CRUNCHY SHRIMP (i/o)

30.00

29.00

31.0029.00

31.00

30.00

Temp. shrimps, crab and salmon in
temp. flakes, cc, ss. Topped with fried
plantain & crab-seaweed mix, eel sauce

SALSA (i/o) 31.00

Temp. shrimp, cream cheese, sesame
seeds and avocado. Topped with fried
plantain & eel sauce 

LATIN (i/o) 29.00

Shrimp temp., cc & ss. Topped with
shrimp & avocado 

LOCO SHRIMPS (i/o) 29.00

Crab salad, shrimps in tempura, sweet
salmon, cc. Topped with avocado,
flamed tilapia & special sauce  

KUARENTENA (i/o) 32.00

Sweet little roll, crab, salmon, CC.
Topped with avocado, mix spicy
smoked salmon & temp. shrimps

LOCK DOWN (i/o)31.00

30.00
33,00

29.00

32.00

31.00
27.00

Steamed shrimp, avocado, cucumber,
ss, scallions, cc roll fried in panko
NAF. 2,50 of the roll is donated to C.A.R.F

32.00

NEW



Shio tare beef, noodles, carrot, scallions, ss, celery, nori,
bok choy, corn, bamboo shoots, soybean sprout, boiled egg. 

BEEF RAMEN : 

Pork, shio tare pork, noodles, carrot, celery, nori, bok choy,
corn, bamboo shoots, soybean sprout, boiled egg. 

PORK CHASHU RAMEN : 

Shio tare Pork, noodles, carrot, scallions, ss, celery, nori,
bok choy, corn, bamboo shoots, soybean sprout, kimchi,
boiled egg & shitakee

PORK KIMCHI RAMEN : 

Shio tare Chicken, noodles, carrot, scallions, ss, coriander,
celery, nori, bok choy, corn, bamboo shoots, soybean
sprout & boiled egg. 

CHICKEN RAMEN : 

28.00 

30.00 

26.00

Pork Chashu
Sweet pepper, mushroom, Edamame, celery with sliced
carrot (choose spicy or not) + 5-, mock chicken or duck 

28.00 
Typical Japanese dish based on soup & noodles

VEGAN RAMEN : 18,00

Noodles, octopus, shrimps & vegetable 
YAKISOBA EBI, TAKO

Noodles, beef, chicken & vegetables 
YAKISOBA TORI & NIKU 

Noodles, chicken, beef, shrimp &
vegetables 

YAKISOBA MIX30.00

28.00

32.00

Noodles, pork kimchi & vegetables
YAKISOBA PORK KINCHEE 30,00

Sushi rice with chicken, beef & vegetables
DOMBURI TORI/ NIKU:

Sushi rice with grilled shrimp & vegetables
DOMBURI GRILLED SHRIMP:

Sushi rice with salmon & vegetables
DOMBURI SALMON TERIYAKI:

Steamed rice with grilled pork, kimchi  &
vegetables

DOMBURI PORK KIMCHI:

27.00

27.00

29.00

28.00




